Contents

Chapter I:
Introductory

Chapter II:
Charles Olson, Edward Dorn, David Jones

Chapter I11:
J.H. Prynne: from ‘Resistance and Difficulty’ (1961)

to Kitchen Poems (1968)

Chapter IV:
J.H. Prynne (2): from Day Light Songs (1968)
and Into the Day (1972) to The Oval Window (1983)

Chapter V:
J.H. Prynne (3): From Bands Around the Throat (1987)

to Red D Gypsum (1997)

Chapter VI:
Paul Carter: 7%e Road to Botany Bay (1987) and
The Lie of the Land (1996)

89

153

253

463

527



