## Contents

Chapter I: Introductory	1
Chapter II: Charles Olson, Edward Dorn, David Jones	89
Chapter III:  J.H. Prynne: from 'Resistance and Difficulty' (1961)  to Kitchen Poems (1968)	153
Chapter IV:  J.H. Prynne (2): from Day Light Songs (1968)  and Into the Day (1972) to The Oval Window (1983)	253
Chapter V: J.H. Prynne (3): From Bands Around the Throat (1987) to Red D Gypsum (1997)	463
Chapter VI: Paul Carter: <i>The Road to Botany Bay</i> (1987) and <i>The Lie of the Land</i> (1996)	527